Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Account Owner

Collections for assessment i006 - ARVADA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

|R0101462 | 4952 WEST 65TH PLACE TRUST

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM

Parcel

0182506304011

Date

Jul 25, 2023
Jul 25, 2023

Tax Year Type

2022 Int
2022 Tax
Grand Total

Payment
$25.92

$863.95
$889.87
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0101462

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

|R0084929 | SOSTENES AVILES GABRIEL 0182131112008 Jul 28, 2023 2022 Tax $500.99

Jul 28, 2023 2022 Int $15.03

|R0O085084 |RALSTON MELISSA M 0182131124005 Jul 10, 2023 2022 Int $9.59

Jul 10, 2023 2022 Tax $319.70

|[R0095796 | HAMMOND GERALDINE 0182335111008 Jul 24, 2023 2022 Int $5.75

Jul 24, 2023 2022 Int $11.52

Jul 24, 2023 2022 Tax $575.81

|[R0097733 |BUDD RENTALSLLC 0182335427007 Jul 29, 2023 2022 Int $6.11

Jul 29, 2023 2022 Tax $305.32

Grand Total $1,749.82
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0084929
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0085084
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095796
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097733

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Account Owner Parcel Date

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

|R0104501 |PROPER PINTLLC 0182516222014 Jul 17, 2023
Jul 17, 2023

|R0104594 |ARCHULETA EVELYNM 0182517101014 Jul 26, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 28, 2023
Jul 28, 2023

|R0148356 |SPEIGHT JOHN 0182518108029 Jul 28, 2023
Jul 28, 2023

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM

Tax Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
Grand Total

Type

Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Tax
Int

Payment

$5.49
$274.45
$14.34
$286.74
$5.73
$286.74
$717.72
$21.53
$1,612.74
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104501
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104594
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0148356

Account

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Owner

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0084929

R0085084

R0088489

R0088904

R0091099
R0094766

R0095796

R0097733

R0101462
R0104501
R0104594

IR0148356

R0180468

SOSTENES AVILES GABRIEL
RALSTON MELISSA M

BUDD RENTALSLLC

BUDD RENTALSLLC
HERNANDEZ THELMA YADIRA AND
8 BUILDINGSLLC

HAMMOND GERALDINE
BUDD RENTALSLLC

4952 WEST 65TH PLACE TRUST
PROPER PINT LLC
ARCHULETA EVELYN M

SPEIGHT JOHN
MAXWELL WALTER J

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM

Parcel

0182131112008
0182131124005
0182305216011
0182305314014
0182308104004
0182334313006
0182335111008
0182335427007
0182506304011
0182516222014
0182517101014

0182518108029
000000000000

Date

Jul 28, 2023
Jul 10, 2023
Jul 29, 2023
Jul 29, 2023
Jul 13, 2023
Jul 21, 2023
Jul 24, 2023
Jul 29, 2023
Jul 25, 2023
Jul 17, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 28, 2023
Jul 28, 2023
Jul 9, 2023
Jul 9, 2023
Jul 9, 2023
Jul 9, 2023

Tax Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2020
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$50.10
$31.97
$10.78
$5.72
$11.44
$3.94
$57.58
$30.54
$86.40
$82.34
$86.02
$86.02
$215.32
$0.45
$0.45
$0.15
$0.45
$759.67
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0084929
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0085084
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0088489
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0088904
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0091099
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094766
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095796
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097733
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0101462
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104501
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104594
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0148356
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0180468

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 1189 COMMERCE CITY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENT

|R0088489 |BUDD RENTALSLLC 0182305216011 Jul 29, 2023 2022 Int $2.16

Jul 29, 2023 2022 Tax $107.86

|R0088904 |BUDD RENTALSLLC 0182305314014 Jul 29, 2023 2022 Int $1.14

Jul 29, 2023 2022 Tax $57.18

|[R0091099 | HERNANDEZ THELMA YADIRA AND 0182308104004 Jul 13, 2023 2022 Int $3.43

Jul 13, 2023 2022 Tax $114.36

Grand Tota $286.13

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM Page 5 of 12


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0088489
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0088904
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0091099

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Account Owner

Parcel

Collections for assessment i190 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - HOUSING

|R0094766 |8 BUILDINGSLLC

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM

0182334313006

Date

Jul 21, 2023
Jul 21, 2023

Tax Year Type

2022 Int
2022 Tax
Grand Total

Payment
$1.18

$39.39
$40.57
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094766

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Account Owner
Collections for assessment 1203
|R0180468 | MAXWELL WALTER J

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM

Parcel

000000000000

Date

Jul 9, 2023
Jul 9, 2023
Jul 9, 2023
Jul 9, 2023
Jul 9, 2023
Jul 9, 2023
Jul 9, 2023
Jul 9, 2023

Tax Year

2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
Grand Total

Type

Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax

Payment

$0.59
$1.50
$0.41
$1.50
$0.17
$1.50
$0.05
$1.50
$7.22
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0180468

Account

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Owner

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0014296

R0055915
R0056329
R0056749

R0057086

R0058588

R0058800

R0058874

R0062097
R0067942
R0069611
R0070030

R0070237

R0070266
R0070346

R0070469

R0075004

R0075324
R0O078797

R0078875

R0080259
R0O089851
R0098053

R0098467

R0099227
IR0100436

R0104392
R0104501

R0104594

SCHWAB MARTIN E AND
SOLANO ROCKO
MARTINEZ RUDY R AND
SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA
ABEYTA MICHAEL L
HERNANDEZ ENRIQUE AND
CLINGER BENJAMIN AND

WENTWORTH BRADLEY M AND

GALLEGOSKEVIN AND
FALBO MICHAEL A AND
HALBERT JAMESLEON AND
RAMIREZ RITA A

FISKE RONALD

CHAVEZ WILLIAM DAVID PINON

RODRIGUEZ EFRAIN AND

HANNAH PATRICIA AND MARTINEZ ANN

H AND

TROTTER LINEARL
HEXAGAIA LLC
CERVANTES GLORIA
MEDLIN TWILA E
QUINBY MARY P
LEACH SUSAN R
PETERSON DONALD O
LOZANO ROGELIO PICAZO
LAMAS PEDRO AND
GUIDRY HUGH M
ESTESDONALD DEAN
PROPER PINT LLC
ARCHULETA EVELYN M

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM

Parcel Date
0157310003001 Jul 24, 2023
0171926120017 Jul 28, 2023
0171926208004 Jul 26, 2023
0171926302008 Jul 12, 2023
0171926317011 Jul 5, 2023
0171927313017 Jul 19, 2023
0171927324010 Jul 24, 2023
0171927402001 Jul 24, 2023
0171930103045 Jul 25, 2023
0171933211024 Jul 3, 2023
0171934203029 Jul 28, 2023
0171934229001 Jul 5, 2023
0171934308033 Jul 30, 2023
0171934309021 Jul 3, 2023
0171934310044 Jul 24, 2023
0171934316018 Jul 31, 2023
0172109000034 Jul 7, 2023
0172116000008 Jul 17, 2023
0172132208002 Jul 27, 2023
0172132212004 Jul 17, 2023
0172302000026 Jul 6, 2023
0182306201012 Jul 12, 2023
0182502203001 Jul 7, 2023
0182503211011 Jul 3, 2023
0182504207050 Jul 20, 2023
0182505318015 Jul 10, 2023
0182516213007 Jul 7, 2023
0182516222014 Jul 17, 2023
0182517101014 Jul 26, 2023
Jul 28, 2023

Tax Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$92.98
$56.63
$34.56
$302.46
$92.98
$7.88
$39.09
$88.77
$34.70
$34.72
$72.25
$14.33
$30.66
$26.14
$46.49
$34.15

$46.49
$121.34
$27.14
$4.46
$46.49
$40.21
$835.60
$31.64
$54.71
$82.06
$32.13
$51.80
$34.07
$34.06
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0014296
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055915
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056329
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056749
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057086
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058588
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058800
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058874
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062097
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067942
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069611
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070237
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070266
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070346
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070469
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075324
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078797
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078875
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080259
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089851
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098053
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098467
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099227
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100436
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104392
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104501
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104594

Account

R0105214
R0108530

R0113083
R0114167
R0119959
R0121606
R0130021

R0130066
R0143550
R0179030
R0191007

R0191008

R0191009

R0191010

R0191011

R0191012

R0191013

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Owner

ORR KEEGAN L AND

NICHOLLS GLEN L

KAMIDOI DIANE

SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED AND
WOODS KENNETH

OLIN JOHN D AND OLIN KERRY S

WELBY HILL | CONDOMINIUM
ASSOCIATION INC

VILLALOBOS SIJFREDO JR
WILHELM JACKIE M AND
SCOTT MICHAEL AND

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM

Parcel

0182518107009
0157316008044
0157110027001
0156700015024
0181716404007
0156702202016
0171925302297

0156717400003
0172103201005
0182502201004
0182516226127

0182516226128

0182516226129

0182516226130

0182516226131

0182516226132

0182516226133

Date

Jul 18, 2023
Jul 5, 2023
Jul 12, 2023
Jul 6, 2023
Jul 5, 2023
Jul 28, 2023
Jul 20, 2023

Jul 20, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 25, 2023
Jul 31, 2023
Jul 31, 2023
Jul 26, 2023

Jul 26, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 26, 2023

Jul 26, 2023

Tax Year
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2017

2017
2018
2019
2018
2019
2018
2020
2017
2019
2022
2022
2022
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Int
Int
Int
Int
Tax
Tax
Tax
Int
Int
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Payment
$45.75
$46.49
$92.98
$38.69
$29.28
$46.49
$35.74

$2.50
$2.11
$23.23
$23.02
$41.51
$42.27
$42.28
$38.93
$2.08
$92.98
$92.98
$130.91
$33.48

$33.48
$33.48
$33.48
$33.48
$33.48

$33.48
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105214
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108530
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0113083
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0114167
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119959
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0121606
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0130021
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0130066
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0143550
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191007
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191008
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191009
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191010
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191011
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191012
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191013

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0191014 PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS 0182516226134 Jul 26, 2023 2021 Tax $33.48
ASSOCIATION INC

Grand Total $3,589.05

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM Page 10 of 12


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191014

Account

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0014296

R0055157
R0055915
R0056329
R0056749

R0057086

R0O058588

R0058800

R0058874

R0062097
R0067942
R0O069611
R0070030

R0070237
R0070266
R0070346

R0070469

R0078797

R0080259
R0O089851
R0097921
R0098053

R0O098467

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Owner

SCHWAB MARTIN E AND
BROOKS JOSHUA R AND

SOLANO ROCKO

MARTINEZ RUDY R AND
SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA
ABEYTA MICHAEL L
HERNANDEZ ENRIQUE AND
CLINGER BENJAMIN AND
WENTWORTH BRADLEY M AND
GALLEGOSKEVIN AND

FALBO MICHAEL A AND
HALBERT JAMESLEON AND

RAMIREZ RITA A
FISKE RONALD

CHAVEZ WILLIAM DAVID PINON
RODRIGUEZ EFRAIN AND
HANNAH PATRICIA AND MARTINEZ ANN

H AND

TROTTER LINEARL

HEXAGAIA LLC

CERVANTES GLORIA

QUINBY MARY P
LEACH SUSAN R

JEDIDIAH PROPERTIESLLC
PETERSON DONALD O
LOZANO ROGELIO PICAZO
LAMAS PEDRO AND

GUIDRY HUGH M
PROPER PINT LLC

ARCHULETA EVELYN M

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM

Parcel

0157310003001
0171925205018
0171926120017
0171926208004
0171926302008
0171926317011
0171927313017
0171927324010
0171927402001
0171930103045
0171933211024
0171934203029
0171934229001
0171934308033
0171934309021
0171934310044
0171934316018

0172109000034
0172116000008
0172132208002
0172302000026
0182306201012
0182501204001
0182502203001
0182503211011
0182504207050
0182505318015
0182516222014
0182517101014

Date

Jul 24, 2023
Jul 17, 2023
Jul 28, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 12, 2023
Jul 5, 2023
Jul 19, 2023
Jul 24, 2023
Jul 24, 2023
Jul 25, 2023
Jul 3, 2023
Jul 28, 2023
Jul 5, 2023
Jul 30, 2023
Jul 3, 2023
Jul 24, 2023
Jul 31, 2023

Jul 7, 2023
Jul 17, 2023
Jul 27, 2023
Jul 6, 2023
Jul 12, 2023
Jul 17, 2023
Jul 7, 2023
Jul 3, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 10, 2023
Jul 17, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 28, 2023

Tax Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$9.30
$0.01
$5.66
$3.45
$30.25
$9.30
$2.52
$3.91
$8.88
$3.47
$3.47
$7.23
$1.44
$3.06
$2.62
$4.65
$3.42

$4.65
$12.13
$2.71
$4.65
$4.02
$0.01
$83.56
$3.17
$5.47
$8.21
$5.18
$3.40
$3.41
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0014296
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055157
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055915
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056329
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056749
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057086
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058588
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058800
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058874
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062097
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067942
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069611
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070237
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070266
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070346
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070469
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075324
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078797
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080259
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089851
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097921
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098053
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098467
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099227
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100436
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104501
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104594

Account

R0105214
R0108530

R0113083
R0114167
R0119959
R0121606
R0130021

R0130066
R0143550
R0179030
R0191007

R0191008

R0191009

R0191010

R0191011

R0191012

R0191013

R0191014

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023

Owner

ORR KEEGAN L AND

NICHOLLS GLEN L

KAMIDOI DIANE

SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED AND
WOODS KENNETH

OLIN JOHN D AND OLIN KERRY S

WELBY HILL | CONDOMINIUM
ASSOCIATION INC

VILLALOBOS SIJFREDO JR
WILHELM JACKIE M AND
SCOTT MICHAEL AND

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

PECOS PLACE |Il HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

DeDe @ Aug 3, 2023 2:22:16 PM

Parcel

0182518107009
0157316008044
0157110027001
0156700015024
0181716404007
0156702202016
0171925302297

0156717400003
0172103201005
0182502201004
0182516226127

0182516226128

0182516226129

0182516226130

0182516226131

0182516226132

0182516226133

0182516226134

Date

Jul 18, 2023
Jul 5, 2023
Jul 12, 2023
Jul 6, 2023
Jul 5, 2023
Jul 28, 2023
Jul 20, 2023

Jul 20, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 20, 2023
Jul 25, 2023
Jul 31, 2023
Jul 31, 2023
Jul 26, 2023

Jul 26, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 26, 2023
Jul 26, 2023

Jul 26, 2023

Tax Year
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2019

2017
2018
2020
2022
2022
2022
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Payment
$4.58
$4.65
$9.30
$3.87
$2.93
$4.65
$4.15

$3.57
$4.23
$4.23
$9.30
$9.30
$13.09
$3.35

$3.35
$3.35
$3.35
$3.35
$3.35
$3.35
$3.35
$347.86
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105214
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108530
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0113083
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0114167
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119959
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0121606
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0130021
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0130066
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0143550
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191007
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191008
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191009
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191010
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191011
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191012
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191013
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0191014

